部品番号 シャフト径(A)スタンチューブ径(B) 全長(C) 圧縮量 ローター(D) 軸長(E)
 02-034-114 3/4" 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-034-11 3/4" 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-034-134 3/4" 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-034-200 3/4" 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-034-214 3/4" 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-034-212 3/4" 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-078-114 7/8" 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"

 02-358-434 3-5/8" 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.86"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-500 3-5/8" 5" to 5-1/8" 10.86"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-514 3-5/8" 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.86"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-512 3-5/8" 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.86"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-534 3-5/8" 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.86"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-600 3-5/8" 6" to 6-1/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-358-614 3-5/8" 6-1/4" to 6-3/8" 11.675"（297mm） 1" 6" 2"
 02-358-612 3-5/8" 6-1/2" to 6-5/8" 11.675"（297mm） 1" 6" 2"
 02-358-634 3-5/8" 6-3/4" to 6-7/8" 11.675"（297mm） 1" 6" 2"
 02-358-700 3-5/8" 7" to 7-1/8" 11.675"（297mm） 1" 6" 2"
 02-334-412 3-3/4" 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-334-434 3-3/4" 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-334-500 3-3/4" 5" to 5-1/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-334-514 3-3/4" 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-334-512 3-3/4" 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-20M-114 20mm 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-20M-112 20mm 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-20M-134 20mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-20M-200 20mm 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-20M-214 20mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-20M-212 20mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.38"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
部品番号 シャフト径(A)スタンチューブ径(B) 全長(C) 圧縮量 ローター(D) 軸長(E)
 02-22M-114 22mm 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-22M-112 22mm 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-22M-134 22mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-22M-200 22mm 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-22M-214 22mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-22M-212 22mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.38"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-114 25mm 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-112 25mm 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-134 25mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-200 25mm 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-214 25mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-25M-212 25mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-114 28mm 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-112 28mm 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-134 28mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-200 28mm 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-214 28mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-28M-212 28mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-114 30mm 1-1/4" to 1-3/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-112 30mm 1-1/2" to 1-5/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-134 30mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-200 30mm 2" to 2-1/8" 6.875"（175mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-214 30mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 6.75"（171mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-30M-212 30mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.375" 1.5"
 02-32M-134 32mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 7.5"（191mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-32M-200 32mm 2" to 2-1/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-32M-214 32mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 7.5"（191mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-32M-212 32mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-32M-234 32mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 8.875"（225mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-32M-300 32mm 3" to 3-1/8" 8.875"（225mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-32M-314 32mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.06"（230mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-32M-312 32mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 8.88"（226mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-35M-134 35mm 1-3/4" to 1-7/8" 7.5"（191mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-35M-200 35mm 2" to 2-1/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-35M-214 35mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 7.5"（191mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-35M-212 35mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 7.375"（187mm） 3/4" 2.875" 1.5"
 02-35M-234 35mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 8.875"（225mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-35M-300 35mm 3" to 3-1/8" 8.875"（225mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-35M-314 35mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.06"（230mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-35M-312 35mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 8.88"（226mm） 3/4" 2.875" 2"
 02-38M-200 38mm 2" to 2-1/8" 9.155"（233mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-214 38mm 2-1/4" to 2-1/8" 9.155"（233mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-212 38mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-234 38mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-300 38mm 3" to 3-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-314 38mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-312 38mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-334 38mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-38M-400 38mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-200 40mm 2" to 2-1/8" 9.155"（233mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-214 40mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 9.155"（233mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-212 40mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
部品番号 シャフト径(A)スタンチューブ径(B) 全長(C) 圧縮量 ローター(D) 軸長(E)
 02-40M-234 40mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-300 40mm 3" to 3-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-314 40mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-312 40mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-334 40mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-40M-400 40mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-214 45mm 2-1/4" to 2-3/8" 9.155"（233mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-212 45mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-234 45mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-300 45mm 3" to 3-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-314 45mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-312 45mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-334 45mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-45M-400 45mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-212 50mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-234 50mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-300 50mm 3" to 3-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-314 50mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-312 50mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-334 50mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-50M-400 50mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-212 55mm 2-1/2" to 2-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-234 55mm 2-3/4" to 2-7/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-300 55mm 3" to 3-1/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-314 55mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.2175"（234mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-312 55mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.03"（229mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-334 55mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-55M-400 55mm 4" to 3-1/8" 9.405"（239mm） 1" 3.75" 2"
 02-60M-314 60mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-60M-312 60mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-60M-334 60mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-60M-400 60mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-60M-414 60mm 4-1/4" to 4-3/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-60M-412 60mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-60M-434 60mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-60M-500 60mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-65M-314 65mm 3-1/4" to 3-3/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-65M-312 65mm 3-1/2" to 3-5/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-65M-334 65mm 3-3/4" to 3-7/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-65M-400 65mm 4" to 4-1/8" 9.625"（244mm） 1" 4.2" 2"
 02-65M-414 65mm 4-1/4" to 4-3/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-65M-412 65mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-65M-434 65mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-65M-500 65mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 4.2" 2.5"
 02-70M-400 70mm 4" to 4-1/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-414 70mm 4-1/4" to 4-3/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-412 70mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.125"（257mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-434 70mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-500 70mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.125"（257mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-514 70mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-512 70mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-70M-534 70mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
部品番号 シャフト径(A)スタンチューブ径(B) 全長(C) 圧縮量 ローター(D) 軸長(E)
 02-70M-600 70mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-400 75mm 4" to 4-1/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-414 75mm 4-1/4" to 4-3/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-412 75mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.125"（257mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-434 75mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-500 75mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.125"（257mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-514 75mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-512 75mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.4375"（265mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-534 75mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-75M-600 80mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-400 80mm 4" to 4-1/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-414 80mm 4-1/4" to 4-3/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-434 80mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.3125"（262mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-500 80mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.125"（257mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-514 80mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-512 80mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.4375"（265mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-534 80mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-80M-600 80mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.25"（260mm） 1" 5" 2.5"
 02-85M-415 85mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-434 85mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-500 85mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-514 85mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-512 85mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-534 85mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-85M-600 85mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-412 90mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-434 90mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-500 90mm 5" to 5-1/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-514 90mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-512 90mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-534 90mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-90M-600 90mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-412 95mm 4-1/2" to 4-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-434 95mm 4-3/4" to 4-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-500 95mm 5-1/8" to 5-1/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-514 95mm 5-1/4" to 5-3/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-512 95mm 5-1/2" to 5-5/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-534 95mm 5-3/4" to 5-7/8" 10.8625"（276mm） 1" 6" 2.5"
 02-95M-600 95mm 6" to 6-1/8" 10.675"（271mm） 1" 6" 2.5"